Last name

Audhora
Avery
Baig
Billingsley
Catabay
Catabay
Cheung
Conley
Corfield
De Virgiliis
Dickerson
Doyle

Drel
Figueroa
Flaccavento
Garrood
Green
Gregory
Hampton
Harris
Helps
Horan
Hunt
Janota
Jestico
Jones
Kenning
Koreywo

Kota

Kothari
Langley
McCall
Meadows
Mellor
Mitchell
Modhura
Muhunthan

Nallaperumal

Nickals
Reynolds
Rida

First name

Purba A
David
Huzaifa
Adrian
Mae C
Rezin C
Jonathan C
Gerald M
Julian
Francesco DV
Trevor A
Michael
Anton
Edison
Marco
Anthony
George DA
Philip ]
Christopher
Dai

David
George
Jon

Paul S
JohnV

H Trevor
Paul H
Witold

Ashwath
Kumar

Jai
Anthony M
Martin
Pete
Jessica
Robert S
Urbi M
Charukgan

Kasi
Veshagan

Peter A
DIan W
Rugayyah

Sex Membership

MERE B AKX K SRR =x=x==zx1gxx™

None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
None
None
Gold

None

Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Rating

Code
300681F
318677F
323133B
261811E
307566H
308587K
299375C
108694H
108894E
313753D
179128L
290717D
294482A
137209K
330224G
331217D
172618D
111683G
233955K
329829C
265413B
258763E
277528B
113539K
113635F
113829H
234286]
279053B

319999L

319503L
313610D
115206D
115212K
304535D
283243E
300682H
291953K

329575]

116227F
193699C
330086K

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
CESS 0000 0000
CKEN 1242A 0000
CESS 1650K  1612K
CESS 1789K  1645P
CESS 1828A  1730A
CESS 1948A  1776A
CESS 1434K 0000
CESS 1651K 0000
CESS 1949K  1942K
CESS 1285L 0000
CESS 1687K  1455K
CKEN 1391K 0000
CBER 1534K 0000
CESS 1739A 1757K
CSUR 1408K  1336K
CSUR 1665A  1562A
CBER 1797K 0000
CESS 0000 0000
CESS 1887K  2052P
CESS 0000 0000
CKEN 1691K  1644K
CESS 1912K  1809K
CKEN 1438A  1513K
CBER 1912A  1819K
CESS 1409A  1384K
CSUR 1647A  1667A
CESS 1779A  1876K
CBER 1561K  1520P
CBER 1443K  1449A
CSUR 2118A  2129A
CKEN 1481A  1513K
CESS 1926K  1935P
CESS 1643A  1651K
CSUR 0000 0000
CKEN 1372K  1130K
CESS 0000 0000
CESS 1947K  1817K
CBER 0000 1275K
CESS 1768A  1622K
CESS 1853K 0000
CESS 2229A  2083A

Standard
Rating

0000

1242A
1650K
1789K
1828A
1948A
1434K
1651K
1949K
0000

1687K
1391K
1534K
1739A
1408K
1665A
1797K
0000

1887K
0000

1691K
1912K
1438A
1912A
1409A
1647A
1779A
1561K

1443K

2118A
1481A
1926K
1643A
0000

1372K
0000

1947K

0000

1768A
1853K
2229A



Last name

Ross
Sellick
Sharman
Shepley
Smyth
Spurr
Staplehurst
Subramanian
Tang
Tassell
Telford
Todd
Tripathi
Tripathi
Upton
Wager
Walsh
White
Wilson

First name Sex Membership

Bernard
Simon C
Jay
Julien M
Sandy A
Michael
John C
Venkatesh
Brian
Hugh G
Pablo
Felix
Advik
Anaya

W E (Bill)
John D
Cole
Nigel
Edgar

TS TR

T TR TEE

Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Platinum
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

263886B
118690F
306159A
129556B
158919C
283110H
182580L
323135F
308935G
221992L
340549H
340392A
326777F
327673K
145151A
120920G
321824H
295791H
320623D

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
CESS 1441K  1482K
CBER 1520K  1540K
CESS 1590K  1540K
CSUR 2018A  1992K
CSUR 1410A  1252P
CESS 1860K  1873P
CESS 1476K 0000
CESS 1855K  1856K
CSUR 1528K  1512K
CKEN 1682K 0000
CSUR 1697K  1449K
CESS 1472K  1482K
CBER 0000 0740K
CBER 0000 0000
CBER 1507K  1421K
CBER 2029A 0000
CESS 0000 1102K
CESS 1436A  1376K
CESS 1967A  2015K

Standard
Rating

1441K
1520K
1590K
2018A
1410A
1860K
1476K
1855K
1528K
1682K
1697K
1472K
0000

0000

1507K
2029A
0000

1436A
1967A



